

Rate Card 2024

Description	April, May & Sept.	June, July & August
Car + Tent & 2 persons	€30	€40
Hiker/Cyclist	€15 p.p.	€20 p.p.
Adult Camping	€20 p.p.	€20 p.p.
Motor Home + 2 Adults	€36	€40
Caravan + 2 Adults	€36	€40
Caravan + 2 Adults & 2 Children	€39	€42
Family Tent + 2 Adults & 2 Children (No 8 or 6 man tents allowed)	€40*	€45*
Motorbike (2 People) + Tent	€30	€40

Additional Park Fees

Additional Child	€8	€8
Additional Adult	€13	€13
Additional Tent	€10	€10
No additional cars allowed		

Additional Facilities Fees

Electricity	€8 per night	€8 per night
Awing	€10 per night	€10 per night
Showers	€1 per night	€1 per night
Dogs	FREE	FREE



Salthill Caravan Park

Salthill, Galway H91 K856 Ireland

T: 353 (0)91 523 972

E: info@salthillcaravanpark.com W: www.salthillcaravanpark.com

- No twin axle caravans permitted unless prior consultation with reception.
- No extra cars allowed.
- No gazebos permitted.
- No 6 or 8 person tents permitted.
- Oversized Tent Levy of €12 may apply.
- *No electricity provided in tents.
- Prices exclude Bank Holidays and Events.
- Prices subject to change without prior notice.